Dermatodogy Department

PG Programme Sept -2024 -Time-1.00pm to 3.00Pm

" Sr. | Date | Day | Subject Name of the Incharge Togie
No. | | | Resident Daoetor 1
01 | 192024 | Thursday | Group Discussion - All IR Dr. Smehal Participatory
| l | Dr. Sandezs )
02 | 292024 \ Monday | Grand Round All JR Dr. Sandeep Proplem Soivong
| i
03 592024 | Tuesday | Seminar— Amyloidosis] | Dr.Serzh Dr. Snehal Seif direcsed
L Dr. Sandezp  learming
04 | 4/92024 | Wednesday | Case presentation - Dr. Shinde Problem Sciving
1 : Dr. Snehal
05 5/92024 Thursday | Group Discussion — Drug | ALJR Dr. Saehal Participatory
06 6/9/2024 Friday Journal Club AR Dr. Sandeep Seif-dirscted
Dr. Aditi learning
07 9/9/2024 Monday Grand Round | AlIR Dr. Sandeep Probiem Soivng
08 | 10/9/2023 | Tuesday Seminar — Vasculitis II | Dr. Bhagyashree | Dr. Snehal Seifdirecmed
Dr.Sendesp  jearmmng
09 | 11/972024 | Wednesday | Case presentation - Dr. Aditya Dr. Shinde Priem Soivng
Erythroderma Dr. Sachal
10 12/9/2024 | Thursday Group Discussion — Drug CAIJR Dr. Sachal Participatory
Newer Antifimeals | Dr. Sandeep
r 12 | 13/9/2024 | Friday HPE [ AIJR Dr Sendesp  Participatory
+ 13 16/9/2024 | Monday Grand Round All IR Dr. Sandeep Problem Sciving
14 | 17/9/2024 | Tuesday Seminar - Hidradenitis | Dr. Ajinkya Dr. Saehal Selfdir=cred
: Supprativa - II ‘ Dr. Sandeep lesrmine
15 18/9/2024 | Wednesday | Case presentation - Basic | Dr. Tanvi Dr. Shinde Prooiem Sciving
Cell Carcinoma { Dr. Snehal
16 | 19/9/2024 | Thursday | Group Discussion — Drug | AR Dr. Smehal Participators
Thalidomide ' Dr. Sandesp
17 20/9/2024 Friday Journal Club AllJR ; Dr. Sandesp Selfdm=ced
Dr.Adm learning
18 | 23/972024 | Monday | Grand Round AR | Dr.Sendesp | Probiem Soiving
| Dr. Adini
19 24/9/2024 | Tuesday Seminar — Amyloidosis II | Dr. Sarah Dr. Soehal Seltfdmeced
| Dr.Sandesp | learming
20 | 25/9/2024 | Wednesday | Case presentation - Dr. Hardik | Dr. Shinde Problem Sciving
Systemic Lupus | Dr. Snchal
Erythematosus i
« 2 26/9/2024 | Thursday Group Discussion — Drug | AllJR | Dr. Snchal Participarory
Mycophenolate mofetil | Dr. Sandeep
22 | 27/92024 | Friday HPE All JR | Dr. Sandesp Participarory
| Dr Adn
30/6/2024 | Monday Grand Round AllJR |l Dr. Sandeep Probiem Sciving
| Dr. Aditi
Prof
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